winSpeed-1

Name: LONDON OH
ReTease(A): 06:25
weather (Rel) sunny, nne@2

POS

NOUVThWN R

NAME

VINNIE LOFT/9
RIVERSIDE L/5
DEB-RAY/6
DEB-RAY
VINNIE LOFT
COLFAX LOFT/5
RIVERSIDE LOF

CYRWUS LOF/10
TARANTO LO/11
CYRWUS LOFT

PRELICH L/12
TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT

Birds:

62

BAND NUMBER

1534
47
15004
14021
1104
23

IF

15
14
15
14
14
15
15

OB161st500PAT
Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report

o1d Bird Race

————————————————————————————————— Above are 20

Open and Junior Category

Lofts: 8 Station:
(Arr) clear, calm
CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
FIJIT CH H 18:48:33 493.003
LCM  CSPL H 18:52:38 493.004
TOR BB C 18:49:14 486.459
TOR CH H 18:50:42 2/ 6
PAT BB C 19:12:11 2/ 9
PAT SIL C 19:25:58 491.089
OMA BB H 19:41:19 2/ 5
e 10 percent
SCO DCH C 18:58:23 465.667
RIC BB H 19:33:52 484.931
PAT CHwF C 19:03:29 2/ 10
PREL PEWF C 19:52:16 489.762
PAT BCHK C 19:52:59 2/ 11
R BB H 20:12:20 2/ 12
percent
PREL CHSP C 20:13:21 3/ 12
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TOWIN
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YPM

.965
.557
.415
.150
.021
.716
.613

*LONDON OH GPS 9397

No clockings were

reported from VINNIE FRASCO out of 4 entries.

Page 1



